PAVING OF MOGOGOSIEK AGGREGATION CENTRE COMPOUND IN KONOIN CONSTITUENCY, BOMET 
COUNTY (MOALD/SDA/ENG/DAC/06/2024-2025) 

Bill of Quantities/Schedules of Prices 

Item Description Unit Qty Rate  Amount Kshs  

BILL NO.4: PROVISIONAL SUMS          

A 

Allow a Provisional sum of Kenya Shillings One Million Two 
Hundred Thousand KShs. 1,200,000.00) for supply and installation 
of Three Phase Electricity including trunking for Main Store and 
provision for Mobile Grain Dryer as per instructions by Resident 
Engineer 

LSUM 1   

B 

Allow a Provisional sum of Kenya Shillings Six Hundred Thousand